
      

MAY 2018 

Tues. May 1 –  NY State Math Assessment 

Wed. May 2  

Fri. May 4  Sports Night at East at 7 pm 

Mon. May 7  2-1, 2-2, 2-3  Field Trip to One Room School House 

Tues. May 8  5th grade Sachem Library visit to do STEM activities   

Wed. May 9  4th grade Field Trip to Brookhaven National Labs 

Thur. May 10  Kindergarten Orientation at 10 am 

   PTA Presale orders pick up day 

Fri. May 11  PTA Plant Sale all day 

                          4th grade Field Trip to Brookhaven National Labs 

  5th grade Farmingville Historical Society visit @ 9:45 am  

Sat. May 12  PTA Event – Mother/Son Fun at Karts Raceway 9 am -11 am 

Tues. May 15  Book Fair in the Gym and Book Fair in the evening for Parents shopping 

Budget Vote 

BLT Steam Night 

Wed. May 16  Book Fair in the Gym 

   Grades K-2 viewing In school concert   

   PTA Ducks game at 6:35 pm (parking opens at 5:35 pm) 

Thur. May 17  Book Fair in the Gym 

   Grades 3-5 viewing In school concert  

Spring Music Concert at Sagamore at 7 pm 

Fri. May 18  Mini Marathon (rain date Monday, May 21) 

Tues. May 22  1st  grade  Field Trip to Brook haven Ecology Center  

Wed. May 23  1st grade Field Trip to Brookhaven Ecology Center  

Mon. May 28   NO SCHOOL – MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 

Tues. May 29 – NY State Science Performance Test – grade 4 

Wed. May 30  

Wed. May 30  Family Connect Night 

                                                                

          


